55. Gustav Sule méalestusvoistlused

Tartu Tamme staadion

M 200m
1 182
2 183
3 184
4 189
5 185
6 188
7 186
8 190
9 191
10 187
11 192
181

Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS
Oleksiy POZNYAKOV
Maksim HRABARENKA
Kristen PETOLAI

Mart MURU

Jakob KELLER

Janno VEEORG
Karl-Hendrik PALU
Mart RISO

Ahto KREE
Hendrik-Heinar HUNT

Marek NIIT

30.04.1997

22.08.1992

10.11.1989

23.07.2000

22.06.1994

27.09.2002

23.07.2000

31.05.1985

17.01.1992

09.08.1987

BLR
UKR
BLR

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
KIK Karksi
Tartu U. ASK
KJS Sakala
KIS Sakala

KJK Saare

21,37
21,60
21,65
22,60
22,74
22,86
23,04
23,17
23,48
23,60
23,86

DNS

+1.1

+1.1

+1.1

+0.4

+1.1

+0.4

+1.1

+0.4

+0.4

+0.4

+0.4

2
2
2
1]
2,
1
2
1]
1]
1
1]

2.

0.185

0.264

0.206

0.246

0.182

0.246

0.258

0.265

0.232

0.220

0.390



